
アクアピア安曇野
流入水・放流水水質（BOD・SS）の推移
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ＢＯＤ（生物化学的酸素要求量）

流入 放流 除去率

mg/L

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

H10H11H12H13H14H15H16H17H18H19H20H21H22H23H24H25H26H27H28H29H30 R1 R2 R3

ＳＳ（浮遊物質）

流入 放流 除去率
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